ERSKINE  3-PoINT PTO UTILITY REAR MOUNT SNOWBLOWER

ATTACHMENTS LLC

www.erskineattachments.com TRACTOR ATTACHMENT
800.437.6912

The Utility Rear Mount PTO snowblower is designed to efficiently handle all types of snow conditions. With four
standard widths to choose from, we have the right fit for your application.

FEATURES

«  Models to fit tractors from 20 - 75 HP

« 20” and 24” fan diameters

- Casts snow 30’ - 35’

+ Optional hydraulic chute rotation and deflector available
+ Cat. I quick hitch compatible 3-point
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3-POINT PTO UTILITY REAR MOUNT SNOWBLOWER

TRACTOR ATTACHMENT

Model

Part Number
Stage

Working Width
Overall Width
Length

Height

Cutting Height
Fan Diameter
Auger Diameter
PTO Speed
Chute Rotation

Cutting Edge

Driveline Series
Casting Distance
HP Range

Hitch Category
Shipping Weight

Options

Hydraulic Chute Rotation
Hydraulic Deflector
Electric Deflector
Urethane Cutting Edge
Rubber Cutting Edge

800.431.6912
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920140

2

54"

56”

42"

63"

24"

20" 4-blade

14” open flight

540 RPM

180° manual (standard)
270° hydraulic (optional)
5/8” x 6” bolt-on

14

Up to 30’

20-35 HP

Cat. I

635 lb.

920141

2

60”

62”

42"

63"

24"

20” 4-blade

14” open flight

540 RPM

180° manual (standard)
270° hydraulic (optional)
5/8” x 6” bolt-on

14

Up to 30’

20-35 HP

Cat. I

660 Ib.

725RM

920142

2

72”

74"

42"

67"

28”

24" 4-blade

14" open flight

540 RPM

180° manual (standard)
270° hydraulic (optional)
5/8” x 6” bolt-on

35

Up to 40’

30-55 HP

Cat. I

750 1b.

825RM

920143

2

84”

86”

42"

67"

28”

24" 4-blade

14" open flight

540 RPM

180° manual (standard)
270° hydraulic (optional)
5/8” x 6” bolt-on

35

Up to 40’

40-65 HP

Cat. I

800 1b.
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ERSKINE  3-PoINT PTO UTILITY REAR MOUNT SNOWBLOWER

ATTACHMENTS LLC

www.erskineattachments.com TRACTOR ATTACHMENT
800.437.6912

Standard manual deflector
with optional hydraulic

Hydraulic chute
rotation (optional)

Bolt-on high-carbon

Fixed position il steel cutting edge
skid shoes -

Wings add 6” to the cutting width on models 725RM and Optional motor for hydraulic chute rotation
825RM
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